

CRIMINAL REVISION / 57/2024
Anushma Vs. The State (nct Of Delhi)
FIR no. 150 /2019
PS: Kapashera

14.11.2024

Present: Sh. Parmod Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner with petitioner.

Sh. Brijesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State/R-1.

Process not received back qua service of respondent nos. 2 to 5. Be awaited and in the meanwhile, previous order(without documents) be again complied with for **12.02.2025**.

TCR be called two days prior to the NDOH.

DEEPAK
WASON
Digitally
signed by
DEEPAK
WASON
Date:
2024.11.14
18:48:09
+0530

(Deepak Wason)
ASJ-04: South-west District:
Dwarka Courts: New Delhi
14.11.2024